
Montevideo Thunderhawk Invitational

Team sweepstakes

Team CrX DIS DI DUO ER ES GrSp HI INF OO POE PRO STY Total Place

Pipestone Area 2 5 0 0 8 7 0 4 2 5 8 13 4 58 1

Murray County Central 3 0 5 0 1 5 4 8 0 8 2 0 5 41 2

Adrian 4 0 0 1 4 0 12 0 9 0 0 1 0 31 3

Luverne 0 5 0 0 0 6 3 0 0 3 0 2 10 29 4

Redwood Valley High School 6 0 0 10 0 0 0 0 0 1 6 0 0 23 5

Montevideo 0 5 0 0 6 0 0 1 6 4 0 0 0 22 6

Tracy-Milroy-Balaton 0 6 5 0 2 2 0 0 0 0 4 0 0 19 7

Buffalo Lake-Hector-Stewart 0 0 0 10 0 0 0 6 0 0 1 0 0 17 8

Fulda 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 4 0 0 5 2 15 9

Yellow Medicine East 5 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 9 10

Westrook-Walnut Grove Jr/Sr 
High School

0 0 6 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 6 11

Minneota 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 2 0 0 0 0 0 2 12

Dawson-Boyd 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Canby 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

LQPV 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13

Lincoln HI 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 0 13
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Montevideo Thunderhawk Invitational

Creative Expression

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

A1
Yellow Medicine 

East
Allison Carmany 3 (96)

1
(100)

1
(100)

5 296 W 3.19 2.33 2

A2
Yellow Medicine 

East
Taylor Keener 4 (94) 5 (94) 5 (92) 14 280 2.69 0.65 14

B1 Pipestone Area Lift Saenlouangraj 5 (93) 4 (95) 5 (94) 14 282 2.61 0.65 13

B2 Pipestone Area Tayla Sysavath 4 (95) 1 (99) 1 (99) 6 293 3.06 2.25 5

B3 Pipestone Area Taya DeRycke 2 (98) 3 (96) 3 (94) 8 288 3.14 1.17 7

B4 Pipestone Area
Zoe Roelfsema-

Hummel
5 (93) 4 (95) 3 (98) 12 286 2.89 0.78 12

C1
Tracy-Milroy-

Balaton
Stephen 

Ferrazzano
3 (96) 4 (96) 4 (95) 11 287 2.94 0.83 11

D1
Murray County 

Central
Irene Vega Ramon 1 (99) 5 (93) 2 (95) 8 287 2.83 1.70 8

D2
Murray County 

Central

Stephanie Vander 

Wal
4 (95) 3 (97) 4 (97) 11 289 3.08 0.83 10

D3
Murray County 

Central
Cheyenne Hill 1

(100)
2 (98) 2 (97) 5 295 3.33 2.00 4

E1 Adrian Brookyln Odell 1 (99) 2 (98) 2 (99) 5 296 3.58 2.00 3

G1
Redwood Valley 

High School
Isabel Cournoyer 2 (97) 1 (99) 1 (96) 4 292 3.17 2.50 1

H1 Canby Trisha Hoffman 5 (92) 5 (93) 5 (96) 15 281 2.36 0.60 15

M1 Fulda Jeremy Welling 2 (97) 2 (98) 3 (96) 7 291 3.17 1.33 6

O1 Luverne Jenna Schelhaas 3 (95) 3 (96) 4 (93) 10 284 2.94 0.92 9
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Montevideo Thunderhawk Invitational

Discussion

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Pipestone Area
Sean Roelfsema-

Hummel
3

(94)

5
(95)

2
(97)

10 286 3.21 1.03 7

B2 Pipestone Area Taylor Homann 2
(98)

2
(97)

1
(98)

5 293 3.00 2.00 4

B3 Pipestone Area Tristan Bergmann 2
(96)

2
(96)

2
(98)

6 290 2.79 1.50 5

C1
Tracy-Milroy-

Balaton
Madeline Caron 1

(97)

1
(98)

1
(99)

3 294 2.86 3.00 1

D1
Murray County 

Central
Nick Dahlhoff 3

(97)

5
(90)

3
(95)

11 282 2.45 0.87 12

H1 Canby Matthew Frazeur 2
(95)

4
(96)

5
(92)

11 283 W 2.81 0.95 10

M1 Fulda Sariah Cheadle 4
(93)

4
(94)

4
(94)

12 281 2.30 0.75 13

M2 Fulda Levi Spittle 4
(93)

4
(94)

3
(96)

11 283 2.79 0.83 11

O2 Luverne Jaci Nath 5
(93)

2
(98)

4
(95)

11 286 2.79 0.95 8

O4 Luverne Knute Oldre 1
(96)

1
(97)

2
(97)

4 290 3.52 2.50 2

Q1 Montevideo Ryan Neville 4
(94)

3
(97)

4
(93)

11 284 2.69 0.83 9

Q2 Montevideo Martin Moore 1
(99)

1
(99)

3
(97)

5 295 3.12 2.33 3

Q3 Montevideo Jesse Croymans 5
(90)

3
(95)

5
(92)

13 277 2.70 0.73 14

Q4 Montevideo Jason Lin 3
(95)

3
(96)

1
(98)

7 289 2.82 1.67 6
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Montevideo Thunderhawk Invitational

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Yellow Medicine East Mariah Norell 2
(99)

1
(100)

4
(94)

7 293 3.00 1.75 3

B1 Pipestone Area
Kennedy 

Gilbery
5

(92)

5
(93)

5
(96)

15 281 3.11 0.60 17

B3 Pipestone Area Susie Kerr 5
(93)

5
(93)

5
(92)

15 278 3.09 0.60 18

C1 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Selena Herr 5
(92)

4
(94)

3
(98)

12 284 3.53 0.78 13

C2 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton PaNhia Vang 2
(98)

3
(96)

2
(98)

7 292 3.22 1.33 4

C3 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton MaiDee Vang 4
(96)

3
(96)

1
(98)

8 290 3.44 1.58 5

D1 Murray County Central Kayla Bass 1
(100)

5
(94)

1
(100)

7 294 3.36 2.20 2

D2 Murray County Central
Anna 

Bonnstetter
3

(97)

2
(97)

5
(93)

10 287 3.04 1.03 10

D3 Murray County Central Vanessa Herrig 4
(94)

5
(91)

4
(94)

13 279 3.60 0.70 16

E1 Adrian Dustin John 1
(99)

4
(95)

4
(94)

9 288 3.51 1.50 8

F1 Minneota Sophie Engels 5
(95)

1
(97)

5
(95)

11 287 3.42 1.40 11

G1
Redwood Valley High 

School

Mikayla 

Spanovich
3

(97)

3
(95)

3
(96)

9 288 3.20 1.00 7

I1 Lincoln HI
Courtney 
Hanson

2
(98)

5
(93)

5
(93)

12 284 3.62 0.90 14

J1
Buffalo Lake-Hector-

Stewart
Kathryn Olson 4

(95)

4
(95)

2
(99)

10 289 3.33 1.00 9

M1 Fulda Tatym Zins 3
(96)

2
(98)

3
(95)

8 289 3.60 1.17 6

P1
Westrook-Walnut Grove 

Jr/Sr High School
Zuag Paj Her 1

(99)

1
(99)

1
(98)

3 296 3.51 3.00 1

Q1 Montevideo Ellen Renvall 5
(94)

5
(94)

2
(97)

12 285 3.18 0.90 12

Q2 Montevideo
Katherine 
O'Malley

5
(93)

2
(96)

5
(92)

12 281 3.22 0.90 15
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Montevideo Thunderhawk Invitational

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Pipestone Area
Chris Claro and Anita 

Kusick
5

(95)

5
(95)

5
(92)

15 282 3.22 0.60 16

D1
Murray County 

Central

Elizabeth Doom and 

Samantha Doom
3

(98)

2
(97)

4
(96)

9 291 2.98 1.08 8

D2
Murray County 

Central

Faith Bose and Noah 

Slettum
5

(92)

5
(96)

5
(91)

15 279 3.38 0.60 17

E1 Adrian
Kevin Tran and Dena 

Souwankham
2

(96)

2
(99)

3
(97)

7 292 3.47 1.33 6

G1
Redwood Valley 

High School

Megan Kipfer and 

Marshal Quast
1

(97)

4
(94)

1
(100)

6 291 3.64 2.25 4

G2
Redwood Valley 

High School

Ellen Munshower and 

David Helsper
4

(97)

1
(98)

2
(98)

7 293 3.27 1.75 5

G3
Redwood Valley 

High School
Halie Wilhelmi and 

Sydney Kranz
2

(99)

1
(100)

2
(98)

5 297 3.47 2.00 2

G4
Redwood Valley 

High School

Bruce Helsper and 

Michael Helsper
2

(98)

5
(93)

5
(93)

12 284 3.11 0.90 12

H1 Canby
Hayden Goplen and 

Leah Schmitt
3

(95)

3
(96)

1
(99)

7 290 3.49 1.67 7

J1
Buffalo Lake-

Hector-Stewart
Genesis Gaona and 
Kendra Quezada

5
(93)

5
(93)

5
(92)

15 278 2.87 0.60 18

J2
Buffalo Lake-

Hector-Stewart

Lauren Schulze and 

Caitlin Schulze
1

(100)

1
(98)

4
(94)

6 292 3.42 2.25 3

J3
Buffalo Lake-

Hector-Stewart

Kate Hillesheim and 

Mackenzie 
Marconcini

1
(100)

2
(97)

1
(100)

4 297 3.56 2.50 1

J4
Buffalo Lake-

Hector-Stewart

Bryan Schulte and 

Dylan Edwards
4

(94)

5
(94)

2
(98)

11 286 3.40 0.95 10

J5
Buffalo Lake-

Hector-Stewart

Cameron Schultz and 

Adam Forcier
4

(94)

4
(97)

5
(94)

13 285 3.69 0.70 13

M1 Fulda
Randi Tiesler and 

Courtney Zins
5

(93)

4
(95)

4
(96)

13 284 3.47 0.70 15

N1 LQPV
Rachel Schroeder 

and Jack Olson
5

(96)

3
(95)

3
(97)

11 288 3.18 0.87 9

N2 LQPV
Harrison Risch and 

Daytona Arends
5

(92)

3
(98)

5
(94)

13 284 3.07 0.73 14

P1
Westrook-Walnut 
Grove Jr/Sr High 

School

Jared Sanchez and 

Tyler Keithan
3

(96)

5
(92)

3
(96)

11 284 3.33 0.87 11
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Montevideo Thunderhawk Invitational

Extemporaneous Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Pipestone Area Lexi Carstensen 2 (97)
1

(100)

2
(97)

5 294 W 3.40 2.00 2

B2 Pipestone Area Klara Perkins 3 (98) 2 (98)
2

(97)
7 293 3.06 1.33 4

C1
Tracy-Milroy-

Balaton
Sarita Hook 2 (97) 1 (99)

4
(94)

7 290 3.24 1.75 5

C2
Tracy-Milroy-

Balaton

Rebecca 

Surprenant
4 (93) 5 (93)

4
(94)

13 280 2.72 0.70 13

D1
Murray County 

Central
Lauren Gillette 2 (99) 5 (94)

5
(93)

12 286 2.76 0.90 12

D2
Murray County 

Central
Andrea Tedrick 3 (96) 4 (96)

1
(99)

8 291 3.18 1.58 6

D3
Murray County 

Central
Katlyn Knakmuhs 1 (98) 3 (97)

5
(93)

9 288 W 3.42 1.53 9

E1 Adrian Justice Redding 1 (98) 3 (98)
1

(98)
5 294 3.38 2.33 3

E2 Adrian
Zyandra 

Schroeder
3 (96) 3 (97)

3
(95)

9 288 2.92 1.00 10

E3 Adrian Alexia Kemper 4 (95) 2 (98)
2

(96)
8 289 3.51 1.25 7

E4 Adrian Logan Lenz 4 (97) 2 (99)
3

(95)
9 291 3.31 1.08 8

I1 Lincoln HI Cora Engels 5 (94) 4 (97)
3

(96)
12 287 2.88 0.78 11

M1 Fulda Jade Rohrbauck 5 (91) 5 (94)
5

(90)
15 275 3.14 0.60 16

O2 Luverne
Courtney 
Wendland

5 (93) 5 (95)
4

(92)
14 280 2.93 0.65 15

O3 Luverne
Hannah 

Hoogland
5 (96) 4 (96)

5
(92)

14 284 2.72 0.65 14

Q1 Montevideo Amy Marohl 1
(100)

1 (99)
1

(98)
3 297 3.23 3.00 1
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Montevideo Thunderhawk Invitational

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Pipestone Area Joe Morgan 4
(95)

2
(97)

2 (99) 8 291 3.08 1.25 3

B2 Pipestone Area Kirk Morgan 3
(96)

5
(94)

4 (97) 12 287 2.75 0.78 4

C1
Tracy-Milroy-

Balaton
Oliver Thul 5

(92)

4
(95)

5 (96) 14 283 2.58 0.65 5

D1
Murray County 

Central
Wes Biren 2

(98)

3
(96)

3 (98) 8 292 3.08 1.17 2

O1 Luverne Dylan Thorson 1
(99)

1
(98)

1
(100)

3 297 3.50 3.00 1
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Montevideo Thunderhawk Invitational

Great Speeches

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Pipestone Area
Kassandra 
Bequette

3
(96)

4
(95)

5
(94)

12 285 3.10 0.78 8

B2 Pipestone Area Aneisha McGee 5
(93)

5
(92)

5
(92)

15 277 3.43 0.60 12

D1
Murray County 

Central
Maggie Heezen 3

(95)

3
(96)

3
(96)

9 287 3.78 1.00 7

D2
Murray County 

Central
Cole Ahlers 5

(94)

4
(95)

5
(93)

14 282 3.37 0.65 10

D3
Murray County 

Central
Adam Martin 2

(97)

3
(96)

2
(97)

7 290 3.54 1.33 3

E1 Adrian Bryan Beltran 4
(94)

1
(98)

4
(95)

9 287 3.75 1.50 6

E2 Adrian Anna Haper 2
(97)

2
(97)

1
(98)

5 292 3.54 2.00 1

E3 Adrian Amber Preuss 1
(98)

1
(98)

4
(94)

6 290 3.53 2.25 2

F1 Minneota Sarah Engels 4
(95)

5
(93)

5
(93)

14 281 3.06 0.65 11

G1
Redwood Valley High 

School
Gykayla Gregg 5

(92)

5
(94)

5
(91)

15 277 3.43 0.60 12

I1 Lincoln HI Rachel Engels 5
(92)

5
(93)

2
(97)

12 282 3.49 0.90 9

M1 Fulda Sydney Cuperus 1
(98)

5
(94)

3
(96)

9 288 3.36 1.53 5

O1 Luverne Derek Krueger 5
(93)

2
(97)

1
(98)

8 288 3.76 1.70 4
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Montevideo Thunderhawk Invitational

Humorous Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

A1 Yellow Medicine East Sophie Timm 4
(94)

5 (91)
3

(95)
12 280 2.52 0.78 15

B1 Pipestone Area Emma Germain 3
(96)

3 (96)
1

(97)
7 289 3.00 1.67 7

B2 Pipestone Area Tyson Waters 1
(97)

3 (95)
1

(98)
5 290 2.58 2.33 3

C1 Tracy-Milroy-Balaton Steven Wilson 3
(95)

2 (94)
5

(94)
10 283 2.89 1.03 13

D1
Murray County 

Central
Abby Leigh 
McLinden

4
(95)

3 (92)
2

(96)
9 283 3.09 1.08 11

D2
Murray County 

Central
Angie Brinks 4

(93)
1 (95)

4
(94)

9 282 3.28 1.50 12

D3
Murray County 

Central
Ryan Vos 2

(97)
2 (97)

3
(94)

7 288 2.85 1.33 9

D4
Murray County 

Central
Jack Erickson 1

(99)
2 (99)

2
(97)

5 295 2.47 2.00 2

D5
Murray County 

Central
Emily Kathman 2

(97)
1 (96)

2
(97)

5 290 3.27 2.00 4

F1 Minneota Hannah Buysse 2
(96)

1 (99)
3

(96)
6 291 2.59 1.83 5

G2
Redwood Valley 

High School
Esther Schmieg 3

(95)
4 (91)

5
(92)

12 278 3.03 0.78 16

G5
Redwood Valley 

High School
James Schmieg 5

(92)
5 (90)

4
(93)

14 275 2.50 0.65 17

H1 Canby Kathryn Tykila 4
(94)

4 (91)
3

(96)
11 281 2.67 0.83 14

J1
Buffalo Lake-Hector-

Stewart
Devin Hansen 2

(98)

1
(100)

1
(98)

4 296 2.63 2.50 1

J2
Buffalo Lake-Hector-

Stewart
Chad Dobel 5

(92)
5 (90)

5
(93)

15 275 3.00 0.60 18

N1 LQPV Marissa Gearman 3
(96)

3 (92)
2

(96)
8 284 3.27 1.17 10

Q1 Montevideo Reed Boettcher 1
(98)

4 (94)
1

(99)
6 291 3.00 2.25 6

Q2 Montevideo Mikaela Erickson 1
(98)

2 (95)
4

(95)
7 288 W 2.70 1.75 8

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Montevideo Thunderhawk Invitational

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Pipestone Area Alexandra Wacker 3
(96)

3
(97)

2
(98)

8 291 3.76 1.17 5

D2
Murray County 

Central
Karrisa Parker 5

(92)

5
(95)

5
(94)

15 281 3.55 0.60 11

E1 Adrian Jodi Bents 2
(97)

2
(97)

1
(98)

5 292 3.79 2.00 2

E2 Adrian Tommy McCarthy 2
(97)

1
(99)

4
(96)

7 292 3.67 1.75 3

G1
Redwood Valley 

High School
Clair 

Hammerschmidt
5

(92)

4
(96)

5
(93)

14 281 3.25 0.65 10

H1 Canby Mikaella Schwartz 5
(94)

5
(93)

5
(93)

15 280 3.55 0.60 12

H2 Canby Holly Hayden 4
(94)

4
(95)

2
(97)

10 286 3.29 1.00 7

H3 Canby Stephanie Prokop 4
(95)

5
(93)

3
(97)

12 285 3.18 0.78 8

M1 Fulda Taylor Kenney 1
(98)

1
(98)

5
(94)

7 290 3.47 2.20 4

M2 Fulda Frances Piper 3
(95)

2
(98)

3
(96)

8 289 3.81 1.17 6

O1 Luverne Ryleigh Beers 5
(93)

5
(94)

4
(95)

14 282 3.02 0.65 9

O2 Luverne Brianna Jonason 5
(93)

5
(94)

5
(91)

15 278 3.37 0.60 13

Q1 Montevideo Mitchell Moe 1
(98)

3
(96)

1
(99)

5 293 3.42 2.33 1
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Montevideo Thunderhawk Invitational

Original Oratory

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

B2 Pipestone Area
Meagan 

VanderZiel
5 (90)

5
(92)

5
(90)

15 272 3.33 0.60 7

B3 Pipestone Area
Malaya 

Saenlouangraj
1

(100)

2
(97)

4
(94)

7 291 3.78 1.75 2

D1
Murray County 

Central
Lissa Carlson 4 (94)

3
(96)

5
(93)

12 283 3.50 0.78 5

D2
Murray County 

Central
Haleigh Clarke 3 (97)

1
(98)

2
(96)

6 291 3.83 1.83 1

G1
Redwood Valley 

High School
Aidan Dirlam 5 (92)

5
(93)

5
(92)

15 277 3.33 0.60 6

O1 Luverne Zoe Brown 5 (93)
4

(95)

1
(97)

10 285 3.61 1.45 4

Q1 Montevideo Annie Agrotis 2 (98)
5

(94)

3
(95)

10 287 3.61 1.03 3
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Montevideo Thunderhawk Invitational

Poetry Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Pipestone Area Nooky Suvandy 5
(92)

5 (91) 2 (99) 12 282 3.05 0.90 12

B2 Pipestone Area Paige Morgan 3
(96)

2 (96) 5 (93) 10 285 3.49 1.03 11

B3 Pipestone Area Nicole Scotting 5
(94)

5 (93) 5 (92) 15 279 3.12 0.60 17

B4 Pipestone Area Jacoby Hunt 2
(97)

1
(100)

1
(100)

4 297 3.36 2.50 2

B5 Pipestone Area Breanna Klumper 3
(96)

2 (99) 2 (98) 7 293 3.28 1.33 4

C1
Tracy-Milroy-

Balaton
Noah Tiegs 1

(98)

1
(100)

3 (97) 5 295 3.49 2.33 3

D1
Murray County 

Central
Harielle Hermia 2

(97)
3 (98) 3 (98) 8 293 3.18 1.17 5

E1 Adrian Brooke Echter 1
(99)

3 (97) 5 (96) 9 292 3.33 1.53 8

E2 Adrian Dakota John 5
(94)

5 (92) 5 (93) 15 279 2.80 0.60 16

E3 Adrian Amy Bents 4
(95)

4 (97) 2 (96) 10 288 3.26 1.00 10

G2
Redwood Valley 

High School
Maggie Godfrey 1

(98)
1 (97) 1 (99) 3 294 3.60 3.00 1

H1 Canby Alexis Bakalakos 4
(95)

2 (98) 4 (96) 10 289 3.04 1.00 9

J1
Buffalo Lake-Hector-

Stewart
Kristiane 

Montgomery
3

(96)
4 (96) 1 (97) 8 289 3.42 1.58 6

J2
Buffalo Lake-Hector-

Stewart
Gabbie Schultz 4

(95)
5 (93) 4 (97) 13 285 3.13 0.70 13

O1 Luverne Yssi Cronquist 5
(93)

5 (96) 4 (94) 14 283 2.86 0.65 14

O2 Luverne Emily Wendland 5
(93)

4 (94) 5 (94) 14 281 2.98 0.65 15

Q1 Montevideo Rachel Stevens 2
(98)

3 (95) 3 (95) 8 288 3.71 1.17 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2014 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.19.005.



Montevideo Thunderhawk Invitational

Prose Reading

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Pipestone Area Jarod Schiebout 1
(100)

2
(98)

1 (98) 4 296 4.09 2.50 3

B2 Pipestone Area Anthony McGee 1
(100)

2
(98)

1
(100)

4 298 3.24 2.50 1

B3 Pipestone Area
McKenzie 
Sommers

2 (99)
2

(98)

1
(100)

5 297 3.80 2.00 4

D1
Murray County 

Central
Joel McLinden 4 (94)

5
(94)

5 (93) 14 281 3.29 0.65 16

D2
Murray County 

Central
Erica Gervais 5 (96)

5
(93)

2 (99) 12 288 3.42 0.90 12

D3
Murray County 

Central
Mason 

Whitehead
4 (97)

4
(96)

5 (96) 13 289 3.13 0.70 13

D4
Murray County 

Central
Gielke Beerkens 5 (96)

5
(93)

3 (95) 13 284 3.04 0.73 14

E1 Adrian Dillon John 3 (98)
1

(99)
4 (97) 8 294 3.13 1.58 6

E2 Adrian Shania Combs 3 (98)
4

(95)
5 (96) 12 289 3.47 0.78 11

E3 Adrian Paige Bullerman 5 (93)
5

(94)
4 (94) 14 281 3.13 0.65 15

H1 Canby Collin Beultel 5 (92)
5

(92)
5 (95) 15 279 3.24 0.60 18

J1
Buffalo Lake-Hector-

Stewart
Dani Olson 5 (95)

5
(94)

5 (92) 15 281 3.24 0.60 17

M1 Fulda Millie Piper 1
(100)

1
(99)

2 (99) 4 298 3.44 2.50 2

M3 Fulda Bailey Onken 4 (97)
3

(97)
3 (98) 10 292 3.38 0.92 8

O1 Luverne Kat Seibert 2 (99)
4

(95)
5 (95) 11 289 3.11 0.95 9

O2 Luverne Kira Graber 2 (99)
1

(99)
2 (97) 5 295 3.58 2.00 5

Q1 Montevideo KayCee Smith 3 (97)
3

(96)
3 (98) 9 291 3.16 1.00 7

Q2 Montevideo Jamilah Carson 5 (95)
3

(97)
4 (97) 12 289 W 3.09 0.78 10
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Montevideo Thunderhawk Invitational

Storytelling

Code Team
Competitor

(s)

Prelims Rank

total

All

speaks

Head 

to

head

Opp. 

Avg.

Rank

Recips
Prelim

result1 2 3

B1 Pipestone Area David Berger 5
(92)

1
(100)

1
(99)

7 291 3.46 2.20 3

B2 Pipestone Area John Martens 5
(92)

5 (90)
5

(93)
15 275 3.65 0.60 14

D1
Murray County 

Central
Lissette Garza 2

(97)
4 (97)

5
(95)

11 289 3.61 0.95 7

D2
Murray County 

Central

Breanna 

Breberg
1

(97)
2 (98)

2
(98)

5 293 3.83 2.00 2

E1 Adrian Gabby Zeibe 4
(95)

5 (96)
5

(94)
14 285 W 3.44 0.65 10

F1 Minneota Peter Engels 3
(96)

5 (92)
5

(94)
13 282 3.76 0.73 9

G1
Redwood Valley High 

School
Andie Cable 5

(91)
5 (95)

5
(95)

15 281 3.28 0.60 13

J1
Buffalo Lake-Hector-

Stewart

Kimberly 

Novotny
5

(93)
4 (94)

5
(93)

14 280 3.48 0.65 12

L1 Dawson-Boyd
Katheryn 

Madson
5

(94)
5 (95)

4
(96)

14 285 3.67 0.65 11

M1 Fulda Sophia Spittle 2
(96)

3 (98)
4

(96)
9 290 3.35 1.08 5

O1 Luverne
Spencer 

Schacht
1

(98)
1 (99)

2
(98)

4 295 4.04 2.50 1

O2 Luverne
Marisol 

Hartshorn
5

(93)
2 (99)

1
(99)

8 291 3.63 1.70 4

O3 Luverne Paul Witte 4
(94)

3 (96)
3

(97)
10 287 3.33 0.92 6

Q1 Montevideo Alex Wolner 3
(95)

5 (94)
3

(97)
11 286 3.46 0.87 8
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